
File Name Name Email Phone
Number of 
Downloads Latest Download

L210608D.ZIP phillip crumb phillip@crumbconstruction.com (252) 917-7825 1 6/3/2021 16:24

DD00316.EBSX TC Edmondson III jehill@taloving.com (919) 734-8400 1 6/3/2021 17:48
DD00316.EBSX William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 6/3/2021 14:26
DD00316.EBSX Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042 1 6/1/2021 8:33
DD00316.EBSX Dawn Burgoyne dburgoyne@contienterprises.com (732) 520-5102 1 5/26/2021 15:03
DD00316.EBSX Stephen Sandquist uci@unitedcontractors.net (515) 276-6162 2 5/26/2021 12:28
DD00316.EBSX Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net (919) 582-3526 1 5/26/2021 11:03
DD00316.EBSX Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551 3 5/24/2021 9:52
DD00316.EBSX Jonathan Bivens jonathan@stwcorp.com (252) 291-5165 1 5/21/2021 9:32
DD00316.ZIP Stephen Sandquist uci@unitedcontractors.net (515) 276-6162 1 5/26/2021 12:28

DD00348.EBSX Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021 1 6/7/2021 15:29
DD00348.EBSX Jim Wiggins rosebros@embarqmail.com (252) 209-8144 2 5/27/2021 13:46
DD00348.EBSX Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net (919) 582-3526 1 5/21/2021 10:44

DD00351.EBSX Patti King pking@jscivil.com (919) 330-1230 1 6/4/2021 10:05
DD00351.EBSX Jonathan Bivens jonathan@stwcorp.com (252) 291-5165 1 6/2/2021 11:37
DD00351.EBSX Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net (919) 582-3526 1 5/21/2021 10:47
DD00351.EBSX Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021 5 5/21/2021 6:59
DD00351.ZIP Patti King pking@jscivil.com (919) 330-1230 1 6/1/2021 10:05
DD00351.ZIP Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021 2 5/21/2021 6:44
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